ET	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
1	Patent and Trademark Office
•	

1-31-92	Patent and Trademark Office		
Tab settings ⇔ ⇔ ♥	52:4: 113: 133:		
To the Honorable Commiss 10085430	ached original documents or copy thereof.		
Name of conveying party(ies):	z. name and address of receiving party(ies);		
Sun Hing Foods, Inc.	Name: Sun Hing Foods, Inc.		
1420 Fourth Street, Unit El			
San Francisco, CA 94107	Internal Address:		
	Street Address: 271 Harbor Way		
☐ Individual(s) ☐ Association			
☐ General Partnership ☐ Limited Partnership	City: South San State: CA ZIP: 94080		
Corporation-State California	Individual(s) citizenship		
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No	☐ Association		
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	Li General Partnership		
3. Nature of conveyance:	Umited Partnership Corporation-State California :		
☐ Assignment ☐ Merger	Other		
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative		
Other <u>Change of Address</u>	designation is attached:		
Execution Date: August 1, 1998	(Designations must be a separate document from Assignment)		
Execution Date:	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?		
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s):	<u></u>		
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	D. Tordened arcinestes No. (a)		
A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark registration No.(s)		
75/306200	1,973,310 1,848,286 1,818,062		
75/144340	1,810,939 1,931,917 1,799,528		
75/306216	1,978,826 1,799,529 1,921,068		
	itached? ☑Yes ☐ No		
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:		
concerning document should be mailed: Name: Neil E. Taxy	registration is according to		
name:			
Internal Address:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$ 490.00		
	1		
	M Enclosed S C C C		
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account		
Street Address: Leland, Parachini, et al.			
333 Market Street, 27th Floor	8. Deposit account number:		
City: San Francisco State: CA ZIP: 94105	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)		
DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE (
	Common Co		
	<u> </u>		
 Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing inform of the original document. 	mation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy		
Neil E. Taxy			
Name of Person Signing	Signature Date		
	Total number of pages comprising cover sheet: 3		
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)			
Do not detac	h this portion		
Mail documents to be recorded with required cover she			
Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks			
N 00000402 1973310 Box Assignments			
40.00 to Washington, D.C.			
Public burger Wording for this sample cover sh	eet is estimated to average about 30 minutes per		

10/20/1998 NEW

01 FC:481 **(2** FC:482

document to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and gathering the data needed, and completing and reviewing the sample cover sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Office of information Systems, PK2-1000C, Washington, D.C. 20231, and to the Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0651-0011), Washington, D.C. 20503.

> **TRADEMARK REEL: 1801 FRAME: 0989**

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET

ATTACHMENT PAGE #1

Conveying Party

Receiving Party

Sun Hing Foods, Inc. 1420 Fourth Street, Unit E1 271 Harbor Way San Francisco, CA 94107 South San Francisco

Sun Hing Foods, Inc. South San Francisco, CA 94080

Item 4.B. (continued) Trademark Registration No.(s)

1,639,891 1,900,034 2,192,905

1,649,605 2,145,227

2,122,427 2,170,356

G:\MLV\SUNHIN\0001\DOC\136969

TRADEMARK **REEL: 1801 FRAME: 0990**

CHANGE OF ADDRESS

In connection with the attached Cover Sheet, including the attachment page, please be advised that, effective August 1, 1998, Sun Hing Foods, Inc. changed its address from 1420 Fourth Street, Unit E1, San Francisco, CA 94107 to 271 Harbor Way, South San Francisco, CA 94080.

Neil E. Taxy, Esq.

Attorney for Sun Hing Foods, Inc.

G:\MLV\SUNHIN\0001\DOC\136968

RECORDED: 10/19/1998

TRADEMARK REEL: 1801 FRAME: 0991